Doc. no. DOC1058584
PRODUCT NAME
Compact Vacuum Ejector
MODEL / Series / Product Number
ZA Series
                                  Doc. no. DOC1058584
- 1 -
Contents

3.4. Piping 9
3.5. Wiring 11
4. How to Order 12
5. Dimensions 12
6. Supply Pilot Valve and Release Valve 12
7. Pressure sensor 15
8. Vacuum Release Flow Adjusting Needle 15
9. Construction and Replacement Parts 16
10. Maintenance and Checks 16
11. Handling Precautions 19
12. Troubleshooting 20
                                  Doc. no. DOC1058584
- 2 -
Compact Vacuum Ejector /ZA Series
     Safety Instructions